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                   Michigan High School Athletic Association                     
                     Division II - Regionals # 5 - Boys GS                       
              Maple City-Glen Lake @ Crystal Mountain Resort & Spa               
 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2       Combined 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   110        MANIS Stephan Siddall       19.33 (1)     20.28 (1)     39.61 (1)  
2   109        MCTYG Thomas Waning         19.38 (3)     20.81 (2)     40.19 (2)  
3   124        MANIS Tyler Hansen          19.36 (2)     21.12 (4)     40.48 (3)  
4   135        CADIL Matt Eisinga          19.72 (5)     21.20 (6)     40.92 (4)  
5   112        CADIL Jacob Mitchell        19.71 (4)     21.22 (7)     40.93 (5)  
6   132        MANIS Cole McCardel         19.82 (6)     21.14 (5)     40.96 (6)  
7   102        BENZC David Cunningham      19.91 (7)     21.11 (3)     41.02 (7)  
8   134        MCTYG Clayton Queen         20.07 (8)     21.66 (8)     41.73 (8)  
9   140        MANIS Jeff Summers          20.08 (9)     21.96 (10)    42.04 (9)  
10  117        HARRS Tanner Sharp          20.73 (15)    21.68 (9)     42.41 (10) 
11  113        CADIL Seth Houk             20.54 (11)    22.05 (11)    42.59 (11) 
12  146        CADIL Kurtis VanAlst        20.63 (13)    22.07 (12)    42.70 (12) 
13  122        BENZC Nick Kettinger        20.66 (14)    22.27 (15)    42.93 (13) 
14  167        MANIS Casey Kelley          20.80 (16)    22.23 (14)    43.03 (14) 
15  123        MCTYG Peter Kerby-Miller    20.52 (10)    22.53 (18)    43.05 (15) 
16  106        MTPLE Ryan Odykirk          20.89 (18)    22.27 (15)    43.16 (16) 
17  144        GRNOR Jonathan Koelzer      20.59 (12)    22.58 (19)    43.17 (17) 
18  107        CLARE Jeffrey Staten        21.08 (21)    22.14 (13)    43.22 (18) 
19  127        GRWCA Brian Cary            21.01 (20)    22.48 (17)    43.49 (19) 
20  149        MANIS Ben Dirkse            20.88 (17)    22.71 (22)    43.59 (20) 
21  168        CADIL Josh Zdrodowski       21.19 (22)    22.62 (21)    43.81 (21) 
22  157        BENZC AJ Kettinger          20.90 (19)    23.19 (28)    44.09 (22) 
23  126        MTPLE Jeremy Hyames         21.87 (30)    22.58 (19)    44.45 (23) 
24  118        ONEKA Parker Sternberger    21.55 (27)    22.95 (25)    44.50 (24) 
25  105        HARRS Dylan LaPorte         21.34 (24)    23.20 (29)    44.54 (25) 
26  131        HARRS Doug Leary            21.58 (28)    23.01 (26)    44.59 (26) 
27  141        HARRS Beau Niezguski        21.54 (26)    23.09 (27)    44.63 (27) 
28  130        GRNOR Austin Dixon          21.25 (23)    23.41 (31)    44.66 (28) 
29  145        MTPLE Christian Zimmer      21.45 (25)    23.27 (30)    44.72 (29) 
30  161        GRCAT Connor Burns          22.03 (31)    23.66 (34)    45.69 (30) 
31  120        GRCAT Mark Dyehouse         22.89 (40)    22.92 (24)    45.81 (31) 
32  138        MCTYG Ian Hood              22.35 (34)    23.51 (33)    45.86 (32) 
33  148        GRCAT Phillip Stenger       22.42 (36)    23.47 (32)    45.89 (33) 
34  136        BENZC Galen Grabowski       22.51 (37)    23.99 (37)    46.50 (34) 
35  153        GRCAT Mitch Pfennig         22.32 (33)    24.18 (38)    46.50 (34) 
36  137        GRWCA Nick Dantzer          22.37 (35)    24.42 (39)    46.79 (36) 
37  116        CLARE Brett Acton           21.61 (29)    25.41 (45)    47.02 (37) 
38  150        MTPLE Bryan Hoeft           22.78 (38)    24.73 (40)    47.51 (38) 
39  121        MTPLE Shane Blystone        24.86 (51)    22.75 (23)    47.61 (39) 
40  172        HARRS Kalib Clark           23.99 (48)    23.81 (36)    47.80 (40) 
41  143        BENZC Nathan Williams       23.22 (43)    24.81 (41)    48.03 (41) 
42  154        HARRS Kyle Fritzinger       22.94 (42)    25.34 (44)    48.28 (42) 
43  114        GREEN Josh Scott            23.28 (45)    25.13 (42)    48.41 (43) 
44  101        GRWCA Ross Moore            23.58 (46)    25.69 (46)    49.27 (44) 
45  170        BENZC Max Gaft              23.26 (44)    26.15 (48)    49.41 (45) 
46  173        MCTYG Shane Carlson         23.65 (47)    25.79 (47)    49.44 (46) 
47  129        CLARE Riley Crawford        24.25 (50)    25.31 (43)    49.56 (47) 
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2       Combined 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
48  152        GRWCA Nate Stancroff        22.86 (39)    27.54 (53)    50.40 (48) 
49  108        GRNOR Dominic Lehman        24.17 (49)    26.30 (49)    50.47 (49) 
50  156        ONEKA Brendan Wayward       25.17 (52)    26.31 (50)    51.48 (50) 
51  125        GREEN Kyle Lamore           25.50 (53)    26.35 (51)    51.85 (51) 
52  174        MTPLE Nick Clark            22.93 (41)    29.78 (56)    52.71 (52) 
53  115        GRWCA Nick Denhoff          27.32 (55)    27.04 (52)    54.36 (53) 
54  147        ONEKA Brandon Morrill       26.51 (54)    28.84 (54)    55.35 (54) 
55  128        ONEKA Truman Lee            22.21 (32)    34.11 (59)    56.32 (55) 
56  159        ONEKA John Curtin           28.69 (56)    30.70 (57)    59.39 (56) 
57  139        GREEN Kenny Wood            33.11 (57)    33.71 (58)  1:06.82 (57) 
58  162        GRWCA Anthony Urbik         39.94 (58)    29.68 (55)  1:09.62 (58) 
59  151        MCTYG Ross Guilbeau         54.37 (59)    23.71 (35)  1:18.08 (59) 
60  155        CADIL Jesse Jezak               DSQ                                
61  133        GRCAT Jeff Malinowski           DNF                                
62  169        GRCAT Aiden Jubelin             DNF                                
63  119        GRNOR Even Carlson              DNF                                
64  142        CLARE Adam Karpinski            DNF                                
65  158        CLARE Jordan Hales              DSQ                                
66  171        CLARE Jimmy Chinavare           DNS                                
67  104        ONEKA Cameron Smith             DSQ                                
68  111        GREEN Tyler Rassumssen          DNF                                
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                   Michigan High School Athletic Association                     
                     Division II - Regionals # 5 - Boys GS                       
              Maple City-Glen Lake @ Crystal Mountain Resort & Spa               
 
                                Current Class :                                  
 
Team : MANISTEE   Total Points : 19.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
110            Stephan Siddall       19.33 (1)    20.28 (1)    39.61 (1)    1    * 
124            Tyler Hansen          19.36 (2)    21.12 (4)    40.48 (3)    3    * 
132            Cole McCardel         19.82 (6)    21.14 (5)    40.96 (6)    6    * 
140            Jeff Summers          20.08 (9)    21.96 (10    42.04 (9)    9    * 
167            Casey Kelley          20.80 (16    22.23 (14    43.03 (14)  14 
149            Ben Dirkse            20.88 (17    22.71 (22    43.59 (20)  20 
 
Team : CADILLAC   Total Points : 32.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
135            Matt Eisinga          19.72 (5)    21.20 (6)    40.92 (4)    4    * 
112            Jacob Mitchell        19.71 (4)    21.22 (7)    40.93 (5)    5    * 
113            Seth Houk             20.54 (11    22.05 (11    42.59 (11)  11    * 
146            Kurtis VanAlst        20.63 (13    22.07 (12    42.70 (12)  12    * 
168            Josh Zdrodowski       21.19 (22    22.62 (21    43.81 (21)  21 
155            Jesse Jezak               DSQ                               69 
 
Team : MCTYGLK   Total Points : 57.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
109            Thomas Waning         19.38 (3)    20.81 (2)    40.19 (2)    2    * 
134            Clayton Queen         20.07 (8)    21.66 (8)    41.73 (8)    8    * 
123            Peter Kerby-Miller    20.52 (10    22.53 (18    43.05 (15)  15    * 
138            Ian Hood              22.35 (34    23.51 (33    45.86 (32)  32    * 
173            Shane Carlson         23.65 (47    25.79 (47    49.44 (46)  46 
151            Ross Guilbeau         54.37 (59    23.71 (35  1:18.08 (59)  59 
 
Team : BENZCENT   Total Points : 76.5   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
102            David Cunningham      19.91 (7)    21.11 (3)    41.02 (7)    7    * 
122            Nick Kettinger        20.66 (14    22.27 (15    42.93 (13)  13    * 
157            AJ Kettinger          20.90 (19    23.19 (28    44.09 (22)  22    * 
136            Galen Grabowski       22.51 (37    23.99 (37    46.50 (34)  34    * 
143            Nathan Williams       23.22 (43    24.81 (41    48.03 (41)  41 
170            Max Gaft              23.26 (44    26.15 (48    49.41 (45)  45 
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                   Michigan High School Athletic Association                     
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                                Current Class :                                  
 
Team : HARRSON   Total Points : 88.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
117            Tanner Sharp          20.73 (15    21.68 (9)    42.41 (10)  10    * 
105            Dylan LaPorte         21.34 (24    23.20 (29    44.54 (25)  25    * 
131            Doug Leary            21.58 (28    23.01 (26    44.59 (26)  26    * 
141            Beau Niezguski        21.54 (26    23.09 (27    44.63 (27)  27    * 
172            Kalib Clark           23.99 (48    23.81 (36    47.80 (40)  40 
154            Kyle Fritzinger       22.94 (42    25.34 (44    48.28 (42)  42 
 
Team : MTPLEAS   Total Points : 106.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
106            Ryan Odykirk          20.89 (18    22.27 (15    43.16 (16)  16    * 
126            Jeremy Hyames         21.87 (30    22.58 (19    44.45 (23)  23    * 
145            Christian Zimmer      21.45 (25    23.27 (30    44.72 (29)  29    * 
150            Bryan Hoeft           22.78 (38    24.73 (40    47.51 (38)  38    * 
121            Shane Blystone        24.86 (51    22.75 (23    47.61 (39)  39 
174            Nick Clark            22.93 (41    29.78 (56    52.71 (52)  52 
 
Team : GRCATH   Total Points : 128.5   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
161            Connor Burns          22.03 (31    23.66 (34    45.69 (30)  30    * 
120            Mark Dyehouse         22.89 (40    22.92 (24    45.81 (31)  31    * 
148            Phillip Stenger       22.42 (36    23.47 (32    45.89 (33)  33    * 
153            Mitch Pfennig         22.32 (33    24.18 (38    46.50 (34)  34    * 
133            Jeff Malinowski           DNF                               69 
169            Aiden Jubelin             DNF                               69 
 
Team : GRWCATH   Total Points : 147.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
127            Brian Cary            21.01 (20    22.48 (17    43.49 (19)  19    * 
137            Nick Dantzer          22.37 (35    24.42 (39    46.79 (36)  36    * 
101            Ross Moore            23.58 (46    25.69 (46    49.27 (44)  44    * 
152            Nate Stancroff        22.86 (39    27.54 (53    50.40 (48)  48    * 
115            Nick Denhoff          27.32 (55    27.04 (52    54.36 (53)  53 
162            Anthony Urbik         39.94 (58    29.68 (55  1:09.62 (58)  58 
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                                Current Class :                                  
 
Team : GRNORVW   Total Points : 163.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
144            Jonathan Koelzer      20.59 (12    22.58 (19    43.17 (17)  17    * 
130            Austin Dixon          21.25 (23    23.41 (31    44.66 (28)  28    * 
108            Dominic Lehman        24.17 (49    26.30 (49    50.47 (49)  49    * 
119            Even Carlson              DNF                               69    * 
 
Team : CLARE   Total Points : 171.0   Rank : 10th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
107            Jeffrey Staten        21.08 (21    22.14 (13    43.22 (18)  18    * 
116            Brett Acton           21.61 (29    25.41 (45    47.02 (37)  37    * 
129            Riley Crawford        24.25 (50    25.31 (43    49.56 (47)  47    * 
142            Adam Karpinski            DNF                               69    * 
158            Jordan Hales              DSQ                               69 
171            Jimmy Chinavare           DNS                               69 
 
Team : ONEKAMA   Total Points : 183.0   Rank : 11th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
118            Parker Sternberger    21.55 (27    22.95 (25    44.50 (24)  24    * 
156            Brendan Wayward       25.17 (52    26.31 (50    51.48 (50)  50    * 
147            Brandon Morrill       26.51 (54    28.84 (54    55.35 (54)  54    * 
128            Truman Lee            22.21 (32    34.11 (59    56.32 (55)  55    * 
159            John Curtin           28.69 (56    30.70 (57    59.39 (56)  56 
104            Cameron Smith             DSQ                               69 
 
Team : GREENVL   Total Points : 220.0   Rank : 12th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
114            Josh Scott            23.28 (45    25.13 (42    48.41 (43)  43    * 
125            Kyle Lamore           25.50 (53    26.35 (51    51.85 (51)  51    * 
139            Kenny Wood            33.11 (57    33.71 (58  1:06.82 (57)  57    * 
111            Tyler Rassumssen          DNF                               69    * 
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                   Michigan High School Athletic Association                     
                     Division II - Regionals # 5 - Boys SL                       
              Maple City-Glen Lake @ Crystal Mountain Resort & Spa               
 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2       Combined 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   109        MCTYG Thomas Waning         21.88 (1)     23.14 (1)     45.02 (1)  
2   110        MANIS Stephan Siddall       23.26 (3)     24.46 (2)     47.72 (2)  
3   124        MANIS Tyler Hansen          22.80 (2)     25.03 (3)     47.83 (3)  
4   107        CLARE Jeffrey Staten        23.92 (4)     25.83 (6)     49.75 (4)  
5   112        CADIL Jacob Mitchell        24.44 (7)     25.44 (4)     49.88 (5)  
6   102        BENZC David Cunningham      23.94 (5)     26.01 (7)     49.95 (6)  
7   117        HARRS Tanner Sharp          24.09 (6)     26.12 (8)     50.21 (7)  
8   132        MANIS Cole McCardel         24.54 (9)     26.24 (9)     50.78 (8)  
9   106        MTPLE Ryan Odykirk          24.44 (7)     26.99 (12)    51.43 (9)  
10  134        MCTYG Clayton Queen         24.80 (11)    26.82 (10)    51.62 (10) 
11  123        MCTYG Peter Kerby-Miller    24.66 (10)    27.14 (13)    51.80 (11) 
12  116        CLARE Brett Acton           24.93 (12)    27.40 (15)    52.33 (12) 
13  113        CADIL Seth Houk             25.45 (13)    26.90 (11)    52.35 (13) 
14  135        CADIL Matt Eisinga          26.01 (15)    27.39 (14)    53.40 (14) 
15  140        MANIS Jeff Summers          26.02 (16)    27.81 (17)    53.83 (15) 
16  142        CLARE Adam Karpinski        26.92 (18)    28.61 (20)    55.53 (16) 
17  168        CADIL Josh Zdrodowski       28.41 (23)    27.80 (16)    56.21 (17) 
18  167        MANIS Casey Kelley          27.30 (20)    29.20 (21)    56.50 (18) 
19  150        MTPLE Bryan Hoeft           28.26 (22)    30.01 (23)    58.27 (19) 
20  138        MCTYG Ian Hood              27.47 (21)    31.13 (26)    58.60 (20) 
21  146        CADIL Kurtis VanAlst        25.48 (14)    33.40 (31)    58.88 (21) 
22  161        GRCAT Connor Burns          29.11 (24)    30.14 (24)    59.25 (22) 
23  130        GRNOR Austin Dixon          32.80 (32)    27.94 (18)  1:00.74 (23) 
24  136        BENZC Galen Grabowski       30.64 (26)    30.53 (25)  1:01.17 (24) 
25  158        CLARE Jordan Hales          29.54 (25)    32.00 (28)  1:01.54 (25) 
26  157        BENZC AJ Kettinger          30.98 (28)    31.67 (27)  1:02.65 (26) 
27  119        GRNOR Even Carlson          30.85 (27)    32.51 (30)  1:03.36 (27) 
28  145        MTPLE Christian Zimmer      35.27 (36)    28.19 (19)  1:03.46 (28) 
29  153        GRCAT Mitch Pfennig         31.07 (29)    33.69 (32)  1:04.76 (29) 
30  155        CADIL Jesse Jezak           35.21 (35)    29.61 (22)  1:04.82 (30) 
31  104        ONEKA Cameron Smith         27.20 (19)    40.92 (44)  1:08.12 (31) 
32  154        HARRS Kyle Fritzinger       33.80 (33)    35.38 (35)  1:09.18 (32) 
33  121        MTPLE Shane Blystone        45.05 (47)    25.63 (5)   1:10.68 (33) 
34  143        BENZC Nathan Williams       37.25 (42)    34.55 (34)  1:11.80 (34) 
35  156        ONEKA Brendan Wayward       35.71 (37)    37.54 (39)  1:13.25 (35) 
36  101        GRWCA Ross Moore            34.80 (34)    39.08 (41)  1:13.88 (36) 
37  163        MCTYG Austin Flees          36.84 (39)    37.10 (37)  1:13.94 (37) 
38  169        GRCAT Aiden Jubelin         31.12 (30)    43.32 (46)  1:14.44 (38) 
39  160        HARRS Thomas Sofka          36.98 (40)    37.98 (40)  1:14.96 (39) 
40  165        CLARE Riley Crawford        32.36 (31)    44.38 (47)  1:16.74 (40) 
41  108        GRNOR Dominic Lehman        42.21 (44)    36.52 (36)  1:18.73 (41) 
42  147        ONEKA Brandon Morrill       39.36 (43)    40.24 (43)  1:19.60 (42) 
43  122        BENZC Nick Kettinger        36.77 (38)    46.53 (49)  1:23.30 (43) 
44  125        GREEN Kyle Lamore           44.24 (46)    39.59 (42)  1:23.83 (44) 
45  114        GREEN Josh Scott            37.20 (41)    48.50 (50)  1:25.70 (45) 
46  159        ONEKA John Curtin           43.25 (45)    44.73 (48)  1:27.98 (46) 
47  166        BENZC Dirk Ruff             51.22 (49)    37.25 (38)  1:28.47 (47) 
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2       Combined 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
48  133        GRCAT Jeff Malinowski       57.43 (51)    42.78 (45)  1:40.21 (48) 
49  139        GREEN Kenny Wood            49.53 (48)    51.41 (51)  1:40.94 (49) 
50  152        GRWCA Nate Stancroff      1:00.88 (52)    55.32 (52)  1:56.20 (50) 
51  137        GRWCA Nick Dantzer        1:35.46 (53)    34.27 (33)  2:09.73 (51) 
52  164        MTPLE Spencer Lynch       1:43.36 (54)    32.03 (29)  2:15.39 (52) 
53  149        MANIS Ben Dirkse                DSQ                                
54  151        MCTYG Ross Guilbeau             DNF                                
55  126        MTPLE Jeremy Hyames             DNF                                
56  103        GRCAT Nick Rossi                DNF                                
57  120        GRCAT Mark Dyehouse                                                
58  148        GRCAT Phillip Stenger           DNF                                
59  105        HARRS Dylan LaPorte         26.41 (17)        DSQ                  
60  131        HARRS Doug Leary                DSQ                                
61  141        HARRS Beau Niezguski            DNF                                
62  118        ONEKA Parker Sternberger        DNF                                
63  128        ONEKA Truman Lee            54.06 (50)                             
64  144        GRNOR Jonathan Koelzer          DNF                                
65  115        GRWCA Nick Denhoff              DNF                                
66  127        GRWCA Brian Cary                DNF                                
67  162        GRWCA Anthony Urbik             DNF                                
68  111        GREEN Tyler Rassumssen          DNF                                
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                   Michigan High School Athletic Association                     
                     Division II - Regionals # 5 - Boys SL                       
              Maple City-Glen Lake @ Crystal Mountain Resort & Spa               
 
                                Current Class :                                  
 
Team : MANISTEE   Total Points : 28.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
110            Stephan Siddall       23.26 (3)    24.46 (2)    47.72 (2)    2    * 
124            Tyler Hansen          22.80 (2)    25.03 (3)    47.83 (3)    3    * 
132            Cole McCardel         24.54 (9)    26.24 (9)    50.78 (8)    8    * 
140            Jeff Summers          26.02 (16    27.81 (17    53.83 (15)  15    * 
167            Casey Kelley          27.30 (20    29.20 (21    56.50 (18)  18 
149            Ben Dirkse                DSQ                               69 
 
Team : MCTYGLK   Total Points : 42.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
109            Thomas Waning         21.88 (1)    23.14 (1)    45.02 (1)    1    * 
134            Clayton Queen         24.80 (11    26.82 (10    51.62 (10)  10    * 
123            Peter Kerby-Miller    24.66 (10    27.14 (13    51.80 (11)  11    * 
138            Ian Hood              27.47 (21    31.13 (26    58.60 (20)  20    * 
163            Austin Flees          36.84 (39    37.10 (37  1:13.94 (37)  37 
151            Ross Guilbeau             DNF                               69 
 
Team : CADILLAC   Total Points : 49.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
112            Jacob Mitchell        24.44 (7)    25.44 (4)    49.88 (5)    5    * 
113            Seth Houk             25.45 (13    26.90 (11    52.35 (13)  13    * 
135            Matt Eisinga          26.01 (15    27.39 (14    53.40 (14)  14    * 
168            Josh Zdrodowski       28.41 (23    27.80 (16    56.21 (17)  17    * 
146            Kurtis VanAlst        25.48 (14    33.40 (31    58.88 (21)  21 
155            Jesse Jezak           35.21 (35    29.61 (22  1:04.82 (30)  30 
 
Team : CLARE   Total Points : 57.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
107            Jeffrey Staten        23.92 (4)    25.83 (6)    49.75 (4)    4    * 
116            Brett Acton           24.93 (12    27.40 (15    52.33 (12)  12    * 
142            Adam Karpinski        26.92 (18    28.61 (20    55.53 (16)  16    * 
158            Jordan Hales          29.54 (25    32.00 (28  1:01.54 (25)  25    * 
165            Riley Crawford        32.36 (31    44.38 (47  1:16.74 (40)  40 
 
Team : MTPLEAS   Total Points : 89.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
106            Ryan Odykirk          24.44 (7)    26.99 (12    51.43 (9)    9    * 
150            Bryan Hoeft           28.26 (22    30.01 (23    58.27 (19)  19    * 
145            Christian Zimmer      35.27 (36    28.19 (19  1:03.46 (28)  28    * 
121            Shane Blystone        45.05 (47    25.63 (5)  1:10.68 (33)  33    * 
164            Spencer Lynch       1:43.36 (54    32.03 (29  2:15.39 (52)  52 
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                                Current Class :                                  
 
Team : MTPLEAS   Total Points : 89.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
126            Jeremy Hyames             DNF                               69 
 
Team : BENZCENT   Total Points : 90.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
102            David Cunningham      23.94 (5)    26.01 (7)    49.95 (6)    6    * 
136            Galen Grabowski       30.64 (26    30.53 (25  1:01.17 (24)  24    * 
157            AJ Kettinger          30.98 (28    31.67 (27  1:02.65 (26)  26    * 
143            Nathan Williams       37.25 (42    34.55 (34  1:11.80 (34)  34    * 
122            Nick Kettinger        36.77 (38    46.53 (49  1:23.30 (43)  43 
166            Dirk Ruff             51.22 (49    37.25 (38  1:28.47 (47)  47 
 
Team : GRCATH   Total Points : 137.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
161            Connor Burns          29.11 (24    30.14 (24    59.25 (22)  22    * 
153            Mitch Pfennig         31.07 (29    33.69 (32  1:04.76 (29)  29    * 
169            Aiden Jubelin         31.12 (30    43.32 (46  1:14.44 (38)  38    * 
133            Jeff Malinowski       57.43 (51    42.78 (45  1:40.21 (48)  48    * 
103            Nick Rossi                DNF                               69 
120            Mark Dyehouse                                               69 
148            Phillip Stenger           DNF                               69 
 
Team : HARRSON   Total Points : 147.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
117            Tanner Sharp          24.09 (6)    26.12 (8)    50.21 (7)    7    * 
154            Kyle Fritzinger       33.80 (33    35.38 (35  1:09.18 (32)  32    * 
160            Thomas Sofka          36.98 (40    37.98 (40  1:14.96 (39)  39    * 
105            Dylan LaPorte         26.41 (17        DSQ                  69    * 
131            Doug Leary                DSQ                               69 
141            Beau Niezguski            DNF                               69 
 
Team : ONEKAMA   Total Points : 154.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
104            Cameron Smith         27.20 (19    40.92 (44  1:08.12 (31)  31    * 
156            Brendan Wayward       35.71 (37    37.54 (39  1:13.25 (35)  35    * 
147            Brandon Morrill       39.36 (43    40.24 (43  1:19.60 (42)  42    * 
159            John Curtin           43.25 (45    44.73 (48  1:27.98 (46)  46    * 
118            Parker Sternberger        DNF                               69 
128            Truman Lee            54.06 (50                             69 
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                                Current Class :                                  
 
Team : GRNORVW   Total Points : 160.0   Rank : 10th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
130            Austin Dixon          32.80 (32    27.94 (18  1:00.74 (23)  23    * 
119            Even Carlson          30.85 (27    32.51 (30  1:03.36 (27)  27    * 
108            Dominic Lehman        42.21 (44    36.52 (36  1:18.73 (41)  41    * 
144            Jonathan Koelzer          DNF                               69    * 
 
Team : GRWCATH   Total Points : 206.0   Rank : 11th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
101            Ross Moore            34.80 (34    39.08 (41  1:13.88 (36)  36    * 
152            Nate Stancroff      1:00.88 (52    55.32 (52  1:56.20 (50)  50    * 
137            Nick Dantzer        1:35.46 (53    34.27 (33  2:09.73 (51)  51    * 
115            Nick Denhoff              DNF                               69    * 
127            Brian Cary                DNF                               69 
162            Anthony Urbik             DNF                               69 
 
Team : GREENVL   Total Points : 207.0   Rank : 12th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
125            Kyle Lamore           44.24 (46    39.59 (42  1:23.83 (44)  44    * 
114            Josh Scott            37.20 (41    48.50 (50  1:25.70 (45)  45    * 
139            Kenny Wood            49.53 (48    51.41 (51  1:40.94 (49)  49    * 
111            Tyler Rassumssen          DNF                               69    * 
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2       Combined 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   516        MANIS Nathalie Kenny        19.08 (1)     20.31 (1)     39.39 (1)  
2   503        MANIS Andrea Paine          19.66 (2)     21.24 (2)     40.90 (2)  
3   501        CADIL Kinsey Cole           19.84 (3)     21.80 (3)     41.64 (3)  
4   505        MCTYG Shannon McGovern      20.01 (4)     21.82 (4)     41.83 (4)  
5   520        GRWCA Mallory Eliopolous    21.21 (10)    22.41 (5)     43.62 (5)  
6   507        BENZC Jeana Papineau        20.96 (6)     22.68 (8)     43.64 (6)  
7   523        MCTYG Kaitlin Gaudard       20.97 (7)     22.77 (9)     43.74 (7)  
8   528        CADIL Emilee Best           21.05 (8)     23.05 (11)    44.10 (8)  
9   511        HARRS Jesse Walraven        21.68 (17)    22.53 (6)     44.21 (9)  
10  530        BENZC Aria Grabowski        21.28 (12)    22.99 (10)    44.27 (10) 
11  534        MANIS Lauren Hansen         21.17 (9)     23.30 (13)    44.47 (11) 
12  519        CADIL Kodi Vanlente         21.29 (13)    23.35 (14)    44.64 (12) 
13  521        MANIS Krissi Dressler       21.26 (11)    23.64 (16)    44.90 (13) 
14  533        MCTYG Flanny Johnson        21.53 (16)    23.44 (15)    44.97 (14) 
15  537        BENZC Anna Grabowski        21.29 (13)    24.00 (17)    45.29 (15) 
16  535        GRNOR Arianna Dixon         22.24 (20)    23.20 (12)    45.44 (16) 
17  526        HARRS Tina Price            21.50 (15)    24.10 (18)    45.60 (17) 
18  510        HARRS Riley Romanowski      21.96 (19)    24.52 (23)    46.48 (18) 
19  509        GRWCA Angela Stoddard       21.93 (18)    24.72 (26)    46.65 (19) 
20  514        BENZC Bailey Nugent         22.37 (21)    24.48 (21)    46.85 (20) 
21  564        BENZC Lindsey Miller        22.60 (25)    24.52 (23)    47.12 (21) 
22  504        CLARE Rachael Crawford      22.67 (26)    24.62 (25)    47.29 (22) 
23  552        CADIL Hayley Allen          23.21 (29)    24.13 (19)    47.34 (23) 
24  532        CADIL Alyssa Cooper         22.48 (23)    24.91 (27)    47.39 (24) 
25  563        MCTYG Olivia Pierce-Bluh    23.03 (27)    24.41 (20)    47.44 (25) 
26  515        MTPLE Desirea Woodworth     23.05 (28)    24.51 (22)    47.56 (26) 
27  554        HARRS Alyssa Price          22.53 (24)    25.88 (34)    48.41 (27) 
28  541        CADIL Alex Corniuk          25.96 (48)    22.64 (7)     48.60 (28) 
29  502        MTPLE Rebecca Kahn          23.41 (31)    25.28 (29)    48.69 (29) 
30  565        MCTYG Katie Pershinski      23.36 (30)    25.54 (30)    48.90 (30) 
31  549        GRWCA Lauren Kelly          23.92 (35)    25.22 (28)    49.14 (31) 
32  542        HARRS Carolyn Dorman        24.21 (39)    25.65 (32)    49.86 (32) 
33  561        GRWCA Renae Barry           24.18 (38)    25.80 (33)    49.98 (33) 
34  512        GREEN Caity Scott           24.44 (42)    25.60 (31)    50.04 (34) 
35  508        GREEN Megan Patten          23.96 (36)    26.30 (35)    50.26 (35) 
36  536        HARRS Savanna Duggan        23.86 (34)    26.61 (38)    50.47 (36) 
37  522        GRNOR Anna Bensley          23.49 (32)    27.02 (40)    50.51 (37) 
38  547        MANIS Annie Devoe           24.25 (40)    26.43 (37)    50.68 (38) 
39  562        BENZC Bethany Kinnan        24.34 (41)    26.36 (36)    50.70 (39) 
40  531        GRWCA Kayla Schmazal        23.67 (33)    27.40 (43)    51.07 (40) 
41  524        GRWCA Jennifer Stancroff    24.00 (37)    27.12 (42)    51.12 (41) 
42  539        CLARE Laura Myers           24.56 (43)    27.60 (44)    52.16 (42) 
43  548        CLARE Isabell Neinhoff      25.51 (47)    26.70 (39)    52.21 (43) 
44  550        MANIS Keegan Tarrant        25.17 (46)    27.06 (41)    52.23 (44) 
45  527        GREEN Jacquelyn McClinto    25.01 (45)    27.62 (45)    52.63 (45) 
46  513        GRNOR Kristin Walenta       24.89 (44)    32.83 (49)    57.72 (46) 
47  540        GREEN Jessica Wood          27.41 (50)    31.14 (46)    58.55 (47) 
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2       Combined 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
48  506        GRNOR Mercedes Suanzes      27.33 (49)    31.24 (47)    58.57 (48) 
49  553        CLARE Tammy Ames            29.26 (51)    31.70 (48)  1:00.96 (49) 
50  538        MTPLE Abby Henrie           30.04 (52)    32.97 (50)  1:03.01 (50) 
51  556        GREEN Paige Most            35.06 (53)    39.32 (52)  1:14.38 (51) 
52  517        MCTYG Christina Rennie      20.03 (5)   1:08.88 (53)  1:28.91 (52) 
53  543        MTPLE Sydney Cox          1:19.83 (54)    33.01 (51)  1:52.84 (53) 
54  529        CLARE Madi Cleary           22.46 (22)        DNF                  
55  525        MTPLE Erin Coldwell             DNS                                
56  545        GREEN Marina Rupp                                                  
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                                Current Class :                                  
 
Team : MANISTEE   Total Points : 27.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
516            Nathalie Kenny        19.08 (1)    20.31 (1)    39.39 (1)    1    * 
503            Andrea Paine          19.66 (2)    21.24 (2)    40.90 (2)    2    * 
534            Lauren Hansen         21.17 (9)    23.30 (13    44.47 (11)  11    * 
521            Krissi Dressler       21.26 (11    23.64 (16    44.90 (13)  13    * 
547            Annie Devoe           24.25 (40    26.43 (37    50.68 (38)  38 
550            Keegan Tarrant        25.17 (46    27.06 (41    52.23 (44)  44 
 
Team : CADILLAC   Total Points : 46.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
501            Kinsey Cole           19.84 (3)    21.80 (3)    41.64 (3)    3    * 
528            Emilee Best           21.05 (8)    23.05 (11    44.10 (8)    8    * 
519            Kodi Vanlente         21.29 (13    23.35 (14    44.64 (12)  12    * 
552            Hayley Allen          23.21 (29    24.13 (19    47.34 (23)  23    * 
532            Alyssa Cooper         22.48 (23    24.91 (27    47.39 (24)  24 
541            Alex Corniuk          25.96 (48    22.64 (7)    48.60 (28)  28 
 
Team : MCTYGLK   Total Points : 50.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
505            Shannon McGovern      20.01 (4)    21.82 (4)    41.83 (4)    4    * 
523            Kaitlin Gaudard       20.97 (7)    22.77 (9)    43.74 (7)    7    * 
533            Flanny Johnson        21.53 (16    23.44 (15    44.97 (14)  14    * 
563            Olivia Pierce-Bluh    23.03 (27    24.41 (20    47.44 (25)  25    * 
565            Katie Pershinski      23.36 (30    25.54 (30    48.90 (30)  30 
517            Christina Rennie      20.03 (5)  1:08.88 (53  1:28.91 (52)  52 
 
Team : BENZCENT   Total Points : 51.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
507            Jeana Papineau        20.96 (6)    22.68 (8)    43.64 (6)    6    * 
530            Aria Grabowski        21.28 (12    22.99 (10    44.27 (10)  10    * 
537            Anna Grabowski        21.29 (13    24.00 (17    45.29 (15)  15    * 
514            Bailey Nugent         22.37 (21    24.48 (21    46.85 (20)  20    * 
564            Lindsey Miller        22.60 (25    24.52 (23    47.12 (21)  21 
562            Bethany Kinnan        24.34 (41    26.36 (36    50.70 (39)  39 
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                                Current Class :                                  
 
Team : HARRSON   Total Points : 71.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
511            Jesse Walraven        21.68 (17    22.53 (6)    44.21 (9)    9    * 
526            Tina Price            21.50 (15    24.10 (18    45.60 (17)  17    * 
510            Riley Romanowski      21.96 (19    24.52 (23    46.48 (18)  18    * 
554            Alyssa Price          22.53 (24    25.88 (34    48.41 (27)  27    * 
542            Carolyn Dorman        24.21 (39    25.65 (32    49.86 (32)  32 
536            Savanna Duggan        23.86 (34    26.61 (38    50.47 (36)  36 
 
Team : GRWCATH   Total Points : 88.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
520            Mallory Eliopolous    21.21 (10    22.41 (5)    43.62 (5)    5    * 
509            Angela Stoddard       21.93 (18    24.72 (26    46.65 (19)  19    * 
549            Lauren Kelly          23.92 (35    25.22 (28    49.14 (31)  31    * 
561            Renae Barry           24.18 (38    25.80 (33    49.98 (33)  33    * 
531            Kayla Schmazal        23.67 (33    27.40 (43    51.07 (40)  40 
524            Jennifer Stancroff    24.00 (37    27.12 (42    51.12 (41)  41 
 
Team : GRNORVW   Total Points : 147.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
535            Arianna Dixon         22.24 (20    23.20 (12    45.44 (16)  16    * 
522            Anna Bensley          23.49 (32    27.02 (40    50.51 (37)  37    * 
513            Kristin Walenta       24.89 (44    32.83 (49    57.72 (46)  46    * 
506            Mercedes Suanzes      27.33 (49    31.24 (47    58.57 (48)  48    * 
 
Team : CLARE   Total Points : 156.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
504            Rachael Crawford      22.67 (26    24.62 (25    47.29 (22)  22    * 
539            Laura Myers           24.56 (43    27.60 (44    52.16 (42)  42    * 
548            Isabell Neinhoff      25.51 (47    26.70 (39    52.21 (43)  43    * 
553            Tammy Ames            29.26 (51    31.70 (48  1:00.96 (49)  49    * 
529            Madi Cleary           22.46 (22        DNF                  57 
 
Team : MTPLEAS   Total Points : 158.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
515            Desirea Woodworth     23.05 (28    24.51 (22    47.56 (26)  26    * 
502            Rebecca Kahn          23.41 (31    25.28 (29    48.69 (29)  29    * 
538            Abby Henrie           30.04 (52    32.97 (50  1:03.01 (50)  50    * 
543            Sydney Cox          1:19.83 (54    33.01 (51  1:52.84 (53)  53    * 
525            Erin Coldwell             DNS                               57 
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                                Current Class :                                  
 
Team : GREENVL   Total Points : 161.0   Rank : 10th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
512            Caity Scott           24.44 (42    25.60 (31    50.04 (34)  34    * 
508            Megan Patten          23.96 (36    26.30 (35    50.26 (35)  35    * 
527            Jacquelyn McClinto    25.01 (45    27.62 (45    52.63 (45)  45    * 
540            Jessica Wood          27.41 (50    31.14 (46    58.55 (47)  47    * 
556            Paige Most            35.06 (53    39.32 (52  1:14.38 (51)  51 
545            Marina Rupp                                                 57 
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2       Combined 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   505        MCTYG Shannon McGovern      24.43 (1)     23.37 (1)     47.80 (1)  
2   517        MCTYG Christina Rennie      25.25 (3)     23.86 (2)     49.11 (2)  
3   523        MCTYG Kaitlin Gaudard       27.07 (6)     27.34 (6)     54.41 (6)  
4   533        MCTYG Flanny Johnson        30.00 (14)    28.56 (12)    58.56 (13) 
5   546        MCTYG Emma Velis            30.20 (18)    29.35 (16)    59.55 (15) 
6   555        MCTYG Madison Fink          36.06 (35)    33.15 (33)  1:09.21 (31) 
7   516        MANIS Nathalie Kenny        24.64 (2)     24.64 (3)     49.28 (3)  
8   503        MANIS Andrea Paine          26.42 (4)     25.32 (4)     51.74 (4)  
9   521        MANIS Krissi Dressler       28.82 (10)    27.74 (8)     56.56 (9)  
10  534        MANIS Lauren Hansen         28.99 (11)    28.04 (10)    57.03 (10) 
11  547        MANIS Annie Devoe           37.32 (37)    34.19 (37)  1:11.51 (34) 
12  550        MANIS Keegan Tarrant        38.02 (40)    35.85 (42)  1:13.87 (37) 
13  507        BENZC Jeana Papineau        27.49 (7)     26.90 (5)     54.39 (5)  
14  514        BENZC Bailey Nugent         29.02 (12)    28.45 (11)    57.47 (11) 
15  530        BENZC Aria Grabowski        30.18 (17)    29.52 (17)    59.70 (16) 
16  537        BENZC Anna Grabowski        30.02 (15)    31.21 (25)  1:01.23 (21) 
17  557        BENZC Melanie Kinnan        35.78 (34)    34.93 (38)  1:10.71 (33) 
18  544        BENZC Tricia Schaub       1:43.22 (50)    33.76 (36)  2:16.98 (48) 
19  528        CADIL Emilee Best           28.76 (9)     27.34 (6)     56.10 (8)  
20  519        CADIL Kodi Vanlente         30.46 (20)    28.64 (14)    59.10 (14) 
21  541        CADIL Alex Corniuk          30.63 (22)    29.87 (20)  1:00.50 (18) 
22  532        CADIL Alyssa Cooper         31.97 (25)    32.00 (28)  1:03.97 (25) 
23  552        CADIL Hayley Allen          32.68 (28)    32.35 (29)  1:05.03 (26) 
24  501        CADIL Kinsey Cole           26.93 (5)         DSQ                  
25  520        GRWCA Mallory Eliopolous    27.92 (8)     27.79 (9)     55.71 (7)  
26  549        GRWCA Lauren Kelly          34.01 (30)    33.24 (34)  1:07.25 (28) 
27  551        GRWCA Monika Solarawicz     35.06 (32)    33.55 (35)  1:08.61 (30) 
28  509        GRWCA Angela Stoddard       42.56 (43)    29.32 (15)  1:11.88 (35) 
29  524        GRWCA Jennifer Stancroff    40.54 (42)    35.17 (39)  1:15.71 (40) 
30  531        GRWCA Kayla Schmazal        34.10 (31)        DNF                  
31  511        HARRS Jesse Walraven        30.04 (16)    30.54 (24)  1:00.58 (19) 
32  510        HARRS Riley Romanowski      30.73 (23)    30.32 (23)  1:01.05 (20) 
33  542        HARRS Carolyn Dorman        31.60 (24)    31.21 (25)  1:02.81 (24) 
34  536        HARRS Savanna Duggan        36.34 (36)    38.00 (45)  1:14.34 (38) 
35  526        HARRS Tina Price            50.51 (48)    29.98 (21)  1:20.49 (42) 
36  554        HARRS Alyssa Price          50.26 (47)    32.90 (32)  1:23.16 (43) 
37  529        CLARE Madi Cleary           29.90 (13)    28.59 (13)    58.49 (12) 
38  504        CLARE Rachael Crawford      32.00 (26)    29.75 (19)  1:01.75 (22) 
39  548        CLARE Isabell Neinhoff      37.37 (38)    35.61 (40)  1:12.98 (36) 
40  539        CLARE Laura Myers           37.67 (39)    37.41 (44)  1:15.08 (39) 
41  553        CLARE Tammy Ames            48.11 (46)    47.65 (48)  1:35.76 (47) 
42  535        GRNOR Arianna Dixon         30.30 (19)    30.10 (22)  1:00.40 (17) 
43  522        GRNOR Anna Bensley          32.58 (27)    32.60 (30)  1:05.18 (27) 
44  513        GRNOR Kristin Walenta       35.13 (33)    32.71 (31)  1:07.84 (29) 
45  506        GRNOR Mercedes Suanzes          DNF                                
46  502        MTPLE Rebecca Kahn          30.55 (21)    31.84 (27)  1:02.39 (23) 
47  515        MTPLE Desirea Woodworth   1:00.56 (49)    29.70 (18)  1:30.26 (45) 
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2       Combined 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
48  538        MTPLE Abby Henrie           46.39 (44)    46.37 (47)  1:32.76 (46) 
49  543        MTPLE Sydney Cox                DSQ                                
50  512        GREEN Caity Scott           33.73 (29)    36.95 (43)  1:10.68 (32) 
51  527        GREEN Jacquelyn McClinto    40.39 (41)    35.62 (41)  1:16.01 (41) 
52  540        GREEN Jessica Wood          46.79 (45)    43.12 (46)  1:29.91 (44) 
53  508        GREEN Megan Patten              DNF                                
54  556        GREEN Paige Most                DSQ                                
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                   Michigan High School Athletic Association                     
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                                Current Class :                                  
 
Team : MCTYGLK   Total Points : 22.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
505            Shannon McGovern      24.43 (1)    23.37 (1)    47.80 (1)    1    * 
517            Christina Rennie      25.25 (3)    23.86 (2)    49.11 (2)    2    * 
523            Kaitlin Gaudard       27.07 (6)    27.34 (6)    54.41 (6)    6    * 
533            Flanny Johnson        30.00 (14    28.56 (12    58.56 (13)  13    * 
546            Emma Velis            30.20 (18    29.35 (16    59.55 (15)  15 
555            Madison Fink          36.06 (35    33.15 (33  1:09.21 (31)  31 
 
Team : MANISTEE   Total Points : 26.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
516            Nathalie Kenny        24.64 (2)    24.64 (3)    49.28 (3)    3    * 
503            Andrea Paine          26.42 (4)    25.32 (4)    51.74 (4)    4    * 
521            Krissi Dressler       28.82 (10    27.74 (8)    56.56 (9)    9    * 
534            Lauren Hansen         28.99 (11    28.04 (10    57.03 (10)  10    * 
547            Annie Devoe           37.32 (37    34.19 (37  1:11.51 (34)  34 
550            Keegan Tarrant        38.02 (40    35.85 (42  1:13.87 (37)  37 
 
Team : BENZCENT   Total Points : 53.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
507            Jeana Papineau        27.49 (7)    26.90 (5)    54.39 (5)    5    * 
514            Bailey Nugent         29.02 (12    28.45 (11    57.47 (11)  11    * 
530            Aria Grabowski        30.18 (17    29.52 (17    59.70 (16)  16    * 
537            Anna Grabowski        30.02 (15    31.21 (25  1:01.23 (21)  21    * 
557            Melanie Kinnan        35.78 (34    34.93 (38  1:10.71 (33)  33 
544            Tricia Schaub       1:43.22 (50    33.76 (36  2:16.98 (48)  48 
 
Team : CADILLAC   Total Points : 65.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
528            Emilee Best           28.76 (9)    27.34 (6)    56.10 (8)    8    * 
519            Kodi Vanlente         30.46 (20    28.64 (14    59.10 (14)  14    * 
541            Alex Corniuk          30.63 (22    29.87 (20  1:00.50 (18)  18    * 
532            Alyssa Cooper         31.97 (25    32.00 (28  1:03.97 (25)  25    * 
552            Hayley Allen          32.68 (28    32.35 (29  1:05.03 (26)  26 
501            Kinsey Cole           26.93 (5)        DSQ                  55 
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                                Current Class :                                  
 
Team : GRWCATH   Total Points : 100.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
520            Mallory Eliopolous    27.92 (8)    27.79 (9)    55.71 (7)    7    * 
549            Lauren Kelly          34.01 (30    33.24 (34  1:07.25 (28)  28    * 
551            Monika Solarawicz     35.06 (32    33.55 (35  1:08.61 (30)  30    * 
509            Angela Stoddard       42.56 (43    29.32 (15  1:11.88 (35)  35    * 
524            Jennifer Stancroff    40.54 (42    35.17 (39  1:15.71 (40)  40 
531            Kayla Schmazal        34.10 (31        DNF                  55 
 
Team : HARRSON   Total Points : 101.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
511            Jesse Walraven        30.04 (16    30.54 (24  1:00.58 (19)  19    * 
510            Riley Romanowski      30.73 (23    30.32 (23  1:01.05 (20)  20    * 
542            Carolyn Dorman        31.60 (24    31.21 (25  1:02.81 (24)  24    * 
536            Savanna Duggan        36.34 (36    38.00 (45  1:14.34 (38)  38    * 
526            Tina Price            50.51 (48    29.98 (21  1:20.49 (42)  42 
554            Alyssa Price          50.26 (47    32.90 (32  1:23.16 (43)  43 
 
Team : CLARE   Total Points : 109.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
529            Madi Cleary           29.90 (13    28.59 (13    58.49 (12)  12    * 
504            Rachael Crawford      32.00 (26    29.75 (19  1:01.75 (22)  22    * 
548            Isabell Neinhoff      37.37 (38    35.61 (40  1:12.98 (36)  36    * 
539            Laura Myers           37.67 (39    37.41 (44  1:15.08 (39)  39    * 
553            Tammy Ames            48.11 (46    47.65 (48  1:35.76 (47)  47 
 
Team : GRNORVW   Total Points : 128.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
535            Arianna Dixon         30.30 (19    30.10 (22  1:00.40 (17)  17    * 
522            Anna Bensley          32.58 (27    32.60 (30  1:05.18 (27)  27    * 
513            Kristin Walenta       35.13 (33    32.71 (31  1:07.84 (29)  29    * 
506            Mercedes Suanzes          DNF                               55    * 
 
Team : MTPLEAS   Total Points : 169.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
502            Rebecca Kahn          30.55 (21    31.84 (27  1:02.39 (23)  23    * 
515            Desirea Woodworth   1:00.56 (49    29.70 (18  1:30.26 (45)  45    * 
538            Abby Henrie           46.39 (44    46.37 (47  1:32.76 (46)  46    * 
543            Sydney Cox                DSQ                               55    * 
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                                Current Class :                                  
 
Team : GREENVL   Total Points : 172.0   Rank : 10th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
512            Caity Scott           33.73 (29    36.95 (43  1:10.68 (32)  32    * 
527            Jacquelyn McClinto    40.39 (41    35.62 (41  1:16.01 (41)  41    * 
540            Jessica Wood          46.79 (45    43.12 (46  1:29.91 (44)  44    * 
508            Megan Patten              DNF                               55    * 
556            Paige Most                DSQ                               55 
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MSF 47 1 MSF 53
CAD 81 2 MCGL 72
MCGL 99 3 BEN 104
BEN 166.5 4 CAD 111
MP 195 5 HAR 172
CLA 228 6 WC 188
HAR 235 7 CLA 265
CC 265.5 8 NV 275
NV 323 9 MP 327
ONEK 337 10 GRV 333
WC 353 11
GRV 427 12
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